
Exam are shown in blue. Exam Revision sessions are shown in Yellow. 
Morning exams start at 09:15. Afternoon exams start at 13:45. Please go to 

your usual teaching room for revision sessions.

Date
AM revision 

session
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 After school

Mon 16 May Religious Studies Paper 1 Biology Paper 1

Tue 17 May Biology Paper 1 English Language Paper 1

Wed 18 May
English 

Language 
Paper 1

English Language Paper 1 History Paper 1 (Medicine)

Thu 19 May History Paper 1 (Medicine) Mathematics Paper 1

Fri 20 May
Mathematics 

Paper 1
Mathematics Paper 1 Geography Paper 1

Mon 23 May
Geography 

Paper 1
Geography Paper 1 PE Paper 1 French Reading / Listening

Tue 24 May French Reading / Listening English Literature Paper 1 PE Paper 1

Wed 25 May
English 

Literature 
Paper 1

English Literature Paper 1

Thurs 26 May
Chemistry 

Paper 1 
Religious Studies Paper 2



Exam are shown in blue. Exam Revision sessions are shown in Yellow. 
Morning exams start at 09:15. Afternoon exams start at 13:45. Please go to 

your usual teaching room for revision sessions.

Date
AM revision 

session
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 After school

Fri 27 May Chemistry Paper 1

Mon 06 Jun English Literature Paper 2 Mathematics Paper 2

Tue 07 Jun
Mathematics 

Paper 2
Mathematics Paper 2 Geography Paper 2 Geography Paper 2

Wed 08 Jun English Literature Paper 2

History Paper 
2  

History Paper 2 Physics Paper 1

PE Paper 2

Thu 09 Jun
History Paper 

2
History Paper 2 (The USA)

English 
Language 

Paper 2
Physics Paper 1 Physics Paper 1

English 
Language 

Paper 2

Fri 10 Jun
English 

Language 
Paper 2

English Language Paper 2
Mathematics 

Paper 3

Mathematics 
Paper 3

PE Paper 2

PE Paper 2
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Morning exams start at 09:15. Afternoon exams start at 13:45. Please go to 
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Date
AM revision 

session
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 After school

Mon 13 Jun
Mathematics 

Paper 3
Mathematics Paper 3

Statistics 
Paper 1

Geography Paper 3

Tue 14 Jun
Geography 

Paper 3
Geography Paper 3

Biology Paper 
2

Statistics Paper 
1

Statistics Paper1

Wed 15 Jun Biology Paper 2 History Paper 3

Thu 16 Jun
History Paper 

3
History Paper 3 (Elizabethan) French Writing French Writing

Fri 17 Jun Music (Appraising)
Chemistry 

Paper 1
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Morning exams start at 09:15. Afternoon exams start at 13:45. Please go to 

your usual teaching room for revision sessions.

Date
AM revision 

session
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 After school

Mon 20 Jun
Chemistry 

Paper 2
Chemistry Paper 2 Music (Appraising)

Tue 21 Jun
Engineering 

Written Paper
Music (Appraising)

Wed 22 Jun

Engineering Written Paper

Physics Paper 2

Music (Appraising)

Thurs 23 Jun Physics Paper 2 Statistics Written Paper

Fri 24 Jun
Statistics 
Written 

Paper
Statistics Written Paper


